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Tikkajuoksu SM Humppila 16.7.2022
paivitetty 16.7.2022 klo 23

Jarj. HuVe

N-yl 600m

. Tuomisto Silja
. Tuomisto Siiri

. Laitila Laura

. Ojala Ulla

. Makiviita Juulia

N-50 600m

. Tuomisto Seija
. Mannikko Pirjo
. Saarinen Paivi
. Ojala Seija

M-15 600m

. Stenvik Miika
. Ritvanen Juho
. Heinola Eemeli

M-18 600m

. Saarinen Juuso
. Makinen Miika
. Jokinen Onni

. Stenvik Joona

M-yl 600m

. Kuusela Sami

. Heinola Esko

. Valikoski Janne
. Lyijynen Teijo

. Pirinen Joni

. Uitto Mikko

. Valikoski Sami
. Koivisto Johannes
. Palanen Tomi
. Varsaluoma Tommi

M-50 600m

. Niemela Pasi
. Kaskinen Timo

seura min sek pist.| tikka pist.| tulos
JaTi 2 30 480 77 616 1096
JaTi 3 10 320 69 552 872
JaTi 2 49 404 51 408 812
ITK 2 49 404 36 288 692
JaTi 3 37 212 59 472| 684
JaTi 3 9 324 67 536 860
JaTi 3 7 332 42 336/ 668
SST 5 4 0 68 544 544
ITK 3 17 292 19 152| 444
NoTik 2 43 428 55 440 868
SST 2 42 432 20 160 592
JaTi 3 3 348 13 104| 452
SST 2 40 440 48 384 824
LamTi 2 52 392 46 368 760
LamTi 2 34 464 33 264 728
NoTik 2 41 436 14 112| 548
KoTP 2 13 548 66 528 1076
JaTi 2 19 524 66 528 1052
HuVe 2 16 536 56 448 984
NoTik 2 25 500 54 432 932
KaTi 2 26 496 54 432 928
KjT 2 56 376 59 472 848
HuVe 2 21 516 35 280 796
ITK 2 18 528 30 240 768
HuVe 2 21 516 28 224 740
ITK 3 7 332 50 400 732
SST 2 31 476 60 480 956
FST 3 0 360 49 392 752
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. Maatta Timo

. Virtanen llkka

. Karhu Timo

. Niemi Terho

. Haapanen Arvi

. Keisala Reijo

. Kinnunen Jorma

. Leskinen Veikko
. Sorvali Antero

. Lehtiniemi Aimo
. Haikonen Hannu
. Jarvinen Risto

M-60 600m

M-70 600m

Viestit 3x800m
M-yl

. Jalasjarven Tikka

Keisala Reijo
Leskinen Veikko
Heinola Esko

. Kallan Tikka

Pirinen Niilo
Jokinen Timo
Pirinen Joni

M-50

. Heinolan Tikkakerho

Niemi Terho
Uotila Vesa
Karhu Timo

Naiset

. Jalasjarven Tikka 1

Tuomisto Siiri
Tuomisto Seija
Tuomisto Silja

PosTi
KLT
HTK
HTK
FST
JaTi
MST

JaTi
LamTi
MieTi
FST
HuVe
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13.39
5.05
4.10
4.24

16.29
8.43
4.16
3.30

15.24
4.35
6.33
4.16

12.58
4.43
4.24
3.51

58
10

47

38

59
25
59
16
39

368 66 528
320 68 544
324 56 448
328 55 440
412 40 320
332 40 320

0 38 304
364 77 616
260 77 616
364 64 512
296 37 296

0 20 160

. Humppilan Veikot

Valikoski Janne
Valikoski Sami
Palanen Tomi

Nokian Tikka -90
Stenvik Mika
Stenvik Miika
Stenvik Joona

896
864
772
768
732
652
304

980
876
876
592
160

Forssan Seudun Tikka

Haapanen Arvi
Haikonen Hannu
Kaskinen Timo

. Jalasjarven Tikka 2

Makiviita Juulia
Laitila Laura
Mannikko Pirjo

1

16.05
7.05
4.55
4.05

17.50
4.48
4.43
8.19

18.57
6.55
5.30
6.32

16.38
5.56
5.00
5.42



